
1

4

2

3

89101112
123456791014

23

7915161
718

20 1
2223

24 2 52
62 2 2

3 310987

1

AUTO
STOPSTART

Product Overview:
1. 1x Vacuum Pump
2. 2x Vacuum Food Containers ( 1.0L)
3. 1x Vacuum Food Container ( 1.6L)
4. 1x Charger

Deli 3
Vacuum Fresh Kit+
Model: AVFK1+

aeg.com

aeg.com/shop

aeg.com/support

A-AVFK1+-02-01-1220
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Battery is low Fully charged

Ready to start : Vacuum sealing complete :Vacuum sealing in operation : 

Pulse

Press vacuum button.

Charging in process
1.5secx3
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Store in fridge or freezer.

Working temperature
-20º to 50º C.



Fits to refrigerators with CustomFlex
LNS9TD19S**, ERE7001W, ERE8000W1, ERE8000X1, EUE8000W1, EUE8000X1, KRB1AH35W, KUT5NH23W, LLI9VF54X0, 
LNC5TE34X2, LNC6FE34X2, LNC6ME37X2, LNC7MD32W2, LNC7ME32W1, LNC7ME32W2, LNC7ME32X1, LNC7ME32X2, 
LNC7ME34W1, LNC7ME34W2, LNC7ME34X1, LNC7ME34X2, LNT7MD32X2, LNT7MD34X2, LNT7ME32X2, LNT7ME34X2, 
LRC4AF35W, LRC4DF35W, LRC4DF35X, LRC5ME38W1, LRC5ME38W2, LRC5ME38W3, LRC5ME38X0, LRC5ME38X1, 
LRC5ME38X2, LRC5ME38X4, LRC5MF34W, LRC5MF34X, LRC6MF36W, LRC6MF36X, LUC4NF23W, LUC4NF23X, 
LUC5NF23W, LUC5NF23X, LUC6NF25W, LUC6NF25X, RNC7ME32W2, RNC7ME32X2, RNC7ME34W2, RNT7ME34X2, 
RRC5ME38X2, SB318NFCN, SB318NFMS, SB339NFCN, SC380FCN

Please 
recycle

Gourmet Vacuum Sealer Deli Vacuum Sealer

Reusable Vacuum Bags
AVRB1

Deli Vacuum Sealer
VS4-1-4AG

Gourmet Vacuum Sealer
A6-1-6AG

Vacuum Sealer with accessory hose adaptor

shop.aeg.com
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